	~~		
FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 6-93)	09-06-200	SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
OMB No. ^651-00*1 (exp. 4/94) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼			Patent and Trademark Office
To the Honorable Commissioner o		t the attache	d original documents or copy thereof.
Name of conveying party(ies):	102213593		f receiving party(ies):
Tara E. Owens	0.000		
Timothy L. Boolos	7.000	Name:T	RW Inc.
David (NMI) Hardi	NE E SEL TION	Internal Address: <u>Ir</u>	ntellectual Asset Management
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?		*	ž S
3. Nature of conveyance:			2 4 3
Assignment	Merger	Street Address:	S P S P S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S
7	•	Sileer Address(One Space Park, E2/6051 5
Security Agreement	Change of Name		<u> </u>
Other		City: Redondo Beach	State: <u>CA</u> Zh P: 90278
Execution Date: August 2, 2002		Additional name(s) & address(e	s) attached?
4. Application number(s) or patent number	er(s):		
If this document is being filed togethe	, ,	, the execution date of the	application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)		B. Patent No.(s)	
10/100 020		, ,	
10/199,839			
		l — — —	
	o u b	Yes X No	
Name and address of party to whom concerning document should be mailed		6. Total number of applic	cations and patents involved:
Name: TRW Inc Patent C	Counsel		
		7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.4	\$1)\$ <u>40.00</u>
Internal Address: <u>Intellectual Asset M</u>	lanagement	☐ Enclosed	
		X Authorized to be	charged to deposit account
		Authorized to be to	charged to deposit account
Street Address: One Space Park, E2	2/6051	8. Deposit account numb	per:
		20-1515	
City: Redondo Beach State	: <u>CA</u> zip: <u>90278</u>	*****	of this page if paying by deposit account)
	DO NOT	USE THIS SPACE	
0. Statement and signature			
Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belt	lief, the foregoing inform	ation is true and correct an	d any attached copy is a true copy of
the oriainal document.	Mas	17Wel	Sloops
Noel F. Heal, Reg. No. 26,074		Signature	Date
I Name of Person Stantag			
Name of Person Signing Total	number of pages including co	- 1 3 · - 1	ument:
Total	Mail documents to be recorded with	over sheet, attachments, and docurequired cover sheet information to:	ument: 5

40.00 CH

01 FC:581

(Form PTO--1595--Recordation Form Cover Sheet - page 1 of 3)

REEL: 013252 FRAME: 0095

ASSIGNMENT

For valuable consideratio	n, the adequacy and receipt of which are
hereby acknowledged, we Tara E. Ow	rens, Timothy L. Boolos, and David (NMI)
Harding respectively, of Mary Est	ther, Florida; Mary Esther, Florida; and
Inglis, Florida	
	Inc., One Space Park, Redondo Beach,
	its successors and assigns, the entire
	to the improvements in INFORMATION
TRANSMISSION SYSTEM AND METHOD (OF DATA TRANSMISSION which has been
	he application for United States Patent
	vely, on <u>August 2, 2002</u> ,
August 2, 2002	nd <u>August 2, 2002</u> , and
any and all applications for pater	nt and patents therefor in any and all
	reissues, continuations, and extensions
	the priority date of the first filed
	and authorize and request any official
	to issue any patent on said improvements
	Inc., or its successors or assigns, and
	urther consideration, but at the expense
<u> </u>	to TRW Inc. or its representatives or
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	pecting said improvements and testify in
	lawful papers, execute all divisional,
	cions, make all rightful oaths, and
	o aid TRW Inc., its successors, assigns
	rce proper patent protection for said
invention in all countries.	ree proper patent protection in said
invention in all countries.	
Mug 2 , 2002 I	nventor: hear Chiens
, 2002	Tara E. Owens
<u> </u>	1ala
7 Amarist 2000	
ZAngust, 2002 I	nventor: Timethy L. Boolos
	Timothy L. Boolos
August 2 12, 2002 I	nventor: and fording
<u>rugus" 0</u> , 2002 1	David Harding
THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	David Harding

PATENT REEL: 013252 FRAME: 0096

STATE OF FLORIDA) COUNTY OF OKaloosa)ss
On August 2,2002 before me, personally appeared Tara E. Owens Personally known to me -or- proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.
DOROTHY ROSE BALDWIN Notary Public, State of Florida My comm. expires Aug. 19, 2005 No. DD043890
Notary Publid \ (SEAL)
on County of Okaloosa)ss on County of Okaloosa)ss personally appeared Timothy L. Boolos personally known to me -or proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same in his/her authorized capacity, and that by his/her signature on the instrument the person, or the entity upon behalf of which the person acted, executed the instrument.
WITNESS my hand and official seal.
DOROTHY ROSE BALDWIN Notary Public, State of Florida My comm. expires Aug. 19, 2005 No. DD043890 Notary Public Notary Public
(SEAL)

PATENT REEL: 013252 FRAME: 0097

Docket No. 20-0185

(SEAL)

STATE OF FLORIDA	
COUNTY OF OKALOOSE	I SS
on August 2,200 befor	re me, Jorothy P. Produin
personally appeared $_$ David (NI	<u>(I) Harding \(\)</u>
satisfactory evidence to be the pewithin instrument and acknowledged in his/her authorized capacity, a	proved to me on the basis of erson whose name is subscribed to the to me that he/she executed the same and that by his/her signature on the tity upon behalf of which the person
V	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
DOROTHY ROSE BALDWIN Notary Public, State of Florida My comm. expires Aug. 19, 2005	Josephy Rose Parodu,
No. DD043890	

RECORDED: 09/03/2002

PATENT REEL: 013252 FRAME: 0098